144905
145554
145559
145580
145608
144962
145581
145631
145645
145588
145629
145625
145628
144555
145627
145603
144676
145662
145582
145584
145585
145327
145659
145688
144911
145680
145686
145691
145711
145697
145735
145677
145658
145692
145714
144628
145701
145091
145729
144409
145416
144489
145279
145767
145776
145406
145792
145785
145633

3-Jul-19
3-Jul-19
3-Jul-19
3-Jul-19
4-Jul-19
4-Jul-19
4-Jul-19
5-Jul-19
5-Jul-19
5-Jul-19
5-Jul-19
5-Jul-19
5-Jul-19
5-Jul-19
8-Jul-19
8-Jul-19
11-Jul-19
11-Jul-19
12-Jul-19
12-Jul-19
12-Jul-19
12-Jul-19
12-Jul-19
15-Jul-19
15-Jul-19
16-Jul-19
19-Jul-19
22-Jul-19
22-Jul-19
22-Jul-19
22-Jul-19
23-Jul-19
24-Jul-19
24-Jul-19
24-Jul-19
25-Jul-19
25-Jul-19
25-Jul-18
26-Jul-19
29-Jul-19
29-Jul-19
29-Jul-19
29-Jul-18
29-Jul-19
29-Jul-19
29-Jul-19
29-Jul-19
29-Jul-19
31-Jul-19

Meeting with Port Alberni Port Authority

Meeting with Coulson Aircrane

Meeting with Coulson Ice Blast

Meeting with City of Port Alberni

Update on Federal Government's Proposal for Occupation-Specific Work Permits
Meeting with Radial I/O Technology Inc

Meeting with East Side Games

Meeting with Consul General of the People's Republic of China in Vancouver
Surrey Hub Roundtable

Meeting with Amazon Web Services

Meeting with Finn.ai

Meeting with Terramera

Meeting with Sanctuary Al

Update on 2019 Provincial Nominee Program Allocation

Meeting with Klue

Update on Population Growth in BC

Meeting with XCO Tech Inc.

Meeting with MetaOptima

Meeting with Input Logic

Meeting with Eddyfi Technologies

Meeting with Shift Energy Group

Meeting with Tom Conway, CEO of Small Business BC

Meeting with Immigrant Services Society of BC

Meeting with Arvind Gupta

Meeting with i4c Innovation

Meeting with Dale Wheeldon

Meeting with AbCellera

Update on Port Alberni Port Authority Drydock

Update on MTU Maintenance Canada

Update on the Forum of Ministers Responsible for Immigration Teleconference
Meeting with Network Hub

Meeting with Minister Trevor Holder, New Brunswick

Meeting with the European Economic and Social Committee

Update on Aerial Firefighting Service Procurement and Coulson Aircrane
BC's Feedback to Federal Proposal for Occupation-Specific Work Permits
Meeting with Heli-One Canada

Update on Recent Federal Immigration Announcements

s.13

Meeting with Saltworks Technologies Inc.

Meeting with Genesis Robotics

Meeting with Traction on Demand

Meeting with Burnaby Board of Trade

Update on Staff Teleconference with Youri Chassin, Quebec Parliamentary Secretary
Update on Canada Caring Society

Meeting with BC Hotel Association

Meeting with Arc'teryx

Meeting with Mayor Chris Pieper

Meeting with VR/AR Association Vancouver Chapter

Meeting with MLA Stewart and MLA Thomson

Page 1 of 1 JTT-2019-94548



