144905	3-Jul-19	Meeting with Port Alberni Port Authority
145554	3-Jul-19	Meeting with Coulson Aircrane
145559	3-Jul-19	Meeting with Coulson Ice Blast
145580	3-Jul-19	Meeting with City of Port Alberni
145608	4-Jul-19	Update on Federal Government's Proposal for Occupation-Specific Work Permits
144962	4-Jul-19	Meeting with Radial I/O Technology Inc
145581	4-Jul-19	Meeting with East Side Games
145631	5-Jul-19	Meeting with Consul General of the People's Republic of China in Vancouver
145645	5-Jul-19	Surrey Hub Roundtable
145588	5-Jul-19	Meeting with Amazon Web Services
145629	5-Jul-19	Meeting with Finn.ai
145625	5-Jul-19	Meeting with Terramera
145628	5-Jul-19	Meeting with Sanctuary Al
144555	5-Jul-19	Update on 2019 Provincial Nominee Program Allocation
145627	8-Jul-19	Meeting with Klue
145603	8-Jul-19	Update on Population Growth in BC
144676	11-Jul-19	Meeting with XCO Tech Inc.
145662	11-Jul-19	Meeting with MetaOptima
145582	12-Jul-19	Meeting with Input Logic
145584	12-Jul-19	Meeting with Eddyfi Technologies
145585	12-Jul-19	Meeting with Shift Energy Group
145327	12-Jul-19	Meeting with Tom Conway, CEO of Small Business BC
145659	12-Jul-19	Meeting with Immigrant Services Society of BC
145688	15-Jul-19	Meeting with Arvind Gupta
144911	15-Jul-19	Meeting with i4c Innovation
145690	16-Jul-19	Meeting with Dale Wheeldon
145686	19-Jul-19	Meeting with AbCellera
145691	22-Jul-19	Update on Port Alberni Port Authority Drydock
145711	22-Jul-19	Update on MTU Maintenance Canada
145697	22-Jul-19	Update on the Forum of Ministers Responsible for Immigration Teleconference
145735	22-Jul-19	Meeting with Network Hub
145677	23-Jul-19	Meeting with Minister Trevor Holder, New Brunswick
145658	24-Jul-19	Meeting with the European Economic and Social Committee
145692	24-Jul-19	Update on Aerial Firefighting Service Procurement and Coulson Aircrane
145714	24-Jul-19	BC's Feedback to Federal Proposal for Occupation-Specific Work Permits
144628	25-Jul-19	Meeting with Heli-One Canada
145701	25-Jul-19	Update on Recent Federal Immigration Announcements
145091	25-Jul-19	s.13
145729	26-Jul-19	Meeting with Saltworks Technologies Inc.
144409	29-Jul-19	Meeting with Genesis Robotics
145416	29-Jul-19	Meeting with Traction on Demand
144489	29-Jul-19	Meeting with Burnaby Board of Trade
145279	29-Jul-19	Update on Staff Teleconference with Youri Chassin, Quebec Parliamentary Secretary
145767	29-Jul-19	Update on Canada Caring Society
145776	29-Jul-19	Meeting with BC Hotel Association
145406	29-Jul-19	Meeting with Arc'teryx
145792	29-Jul-19	Meeting with Mayor Chris Pieper
145785	29-Jul-19	Meeting with VR/AR Association Vancouver Chapter
145633	31-Jul-19	Meeting with MLA Stewart and MLA Thomson